
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2015;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201510010003
44610

10/01/2015
02:48:11

WILSON
TANYA

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Lot#:4 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

201510290003
77730

10/29/2015
02:36:42

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
SIDECAR LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201510280003
75960

10/28/2015
10:53:19

SISCO MARK Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20110222000
059800

Lot#:4 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

201510290003
77750

10/29/2015
02:36:44

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
SIDECAR LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT PFP III SUB I
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201511060003
87220

11/06/2015
11:17:09

WESTERN REI Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:9 Book:40
Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201511060003
87220

11/06/2015
11:17:09

WESTERN REI Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERN REI 40 25 Lot#:9 Book:40
Pg:25
Sub:KENT
FARMS
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX

201511250004
06310

11/25/2015
08:29:58

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE ALALANDING I
LLC

3 34 Lot#:27 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201511120003
92280

11/12/2015
12:14:06

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201512040004
15240

12/04/2015
02:11:49

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COURTSIDE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

45 28 Lot#:9 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201512040004
15840

12/04/2015
04:05:55

TOWN
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

45 35 Lot#:9-07 Lot:A
Blk:9 Book:45
Pg:35 Sub:MT
LAUREL
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
BLOCKS 9 &
10

201512230004
36940

12/23/2015
08:33:50

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP Instr
#:20150821000
291800

Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


