Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201510010003 44610	10/01/2015 02:48:11	WILSON TANYA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Lot#:4 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT
201510290003 77730	10/29/2015 02:36:42	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH SIDECAR LLC						Other:SEE INST
201510280003 75960	10/28/2015 10:53:19	SISCO MARK	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK					Instr #:20110222000 059800	Lot#:4 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT
201510290003 77750	10/29/2015 02:36:44	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH SIDECAR LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	PFP III SUB I LLC						Other:SEE INST
201511060003 87220	11/06/2015 11:17:09	WESTERN REI	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:9 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201511060003 87220	11/06/2015 11:17:09	WESTERN REI	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERN REI			40	25		Lot#:9 Book:40 Pg:25 Sub:KENT FARMS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX
201511250004 06310	11/25/2015 08:29:58	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALALANDING I LLC			3	34		Lot#:27 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201511120003 92280	11/12/2015 12:14:06	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201512040004 15240	12/04/2015 02:11:49	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COURTSIDE DEVELOPMEN T INC			45	28		Lot#:9 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201512040004 15840	12/04/2015 04:05:55	TOWN BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EBSCO DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC			45	35		Lot#:9-07 Lot:A Blk:9 Book:45 Pg:35 Sub:MT LAUREL RESUBDIVISI ON OF BLOCKS 9 & 10
201512230004 36940	12/23/2015 08:33:50	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP					Instr #:20150821000 291800	Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC						Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC						Other:SEE INST